¢isLo
210679
210720
210736
210742
210743
210744
210745
210746
210747
210752
210753
210754
210755
210756
210757
210758
210759
210760
210761
210762
210763
210764

210765

FAKTURA

1020210291

30946124

210100680

200211824

200211825

300211949

300211950

210100702

220211239

210100711

200211837

6552106847

210696

211217

211504801

200211856

200211857

300211981

300211982

121089512

210100724

20210024

3100542021
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

DODAVATEL

RCS reklama, s.r.o
DIGI SLOVAKIA, s.r.o.
NOVOCASING NITRA,

s.r.o.
POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.
POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.
POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.
POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.
NOVOCASING NITRA,

S.r.o.

Velkoobchod 0Z

Krizanova
NOVOCASING NITRA,
S.r.o.
POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.
VIDRA s.r.0.
Hygotrend SK s.r.o.
STORAGE.s.r.o

Sola Switzerland
POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.
POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.

POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.

POZANA MEAT, s.r.o.

Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

NOVOCASING NITRA,
s.r.o.
ALL4laundry, s.r.o.

Pow-en a.s.

SUMA

72

11,1

339,58

330,23

45

597,75

312,44

993,98

775,47

39

178,2

321,8

552,35

163,68

105,92

62,28

99,65

518,35

224,13

2842,94

625,59

433,44

6902,88

FAKTURY

VYSTAVENA

07-05-2021
21-05-2021
24-05-2021
27-05-2021
27-05-2021
27-05-2021
27-05-2021
27-05-2021
26-05-2021
28-05-2021
28-05-2021
20-05-2021
28-05-2021
27-05-2021
26-05-2021
31-05-2021
31-05-2021
31-05-2021
31-05-2021
31-05-2021
31-05-2021
31-05-2021

01-06-2021

\

037/6548 111

SPLATNA

21-06-2021
10-06-2021
07-06-2021
26-06-2021
26-06-2021
26-06-2021
26-06-2021
10-06-2021
25-06-2021
11-06-2021
27-06-2021
19-06-2021
11-06-2021
10-06-2021
02-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
14-06-2021

20-06-2021

UHRADENA

03-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
04-06-2021
04-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
02-06-2021
04-06-2021
04-06-2021
04-06-2021
04-06-2021
04-06-2021
04-06-2021
02-06-2021

02-06-2021

POZNAMKA

Plexi ¢ire 2ks
Tv chata 6/21
Mlieko
Masové vyrobky
Hydinové vyrobky
Madso
Hydina
Mlieko
Zelenina, ovocie
Mlieko
Masové vyrobky
COVID 190,44, ost.5ZM
Osobné hygienické
Prepravka
Kuchynsky riad
Masové vyrobky
Hydinové vyrobky
Maso
Hydina
Potraviny
Mlieko
Pracie prostriedky

5/21
Zaloha elektrika 6/21

@
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
cisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
210766 21101525 BONUL s.r.o 758,4 31-05-2021 14-06-2021 07-06-2021 Ochrana majetku
5/21
210767 20210092 A-nova s.r.o 54 25-05-2021 04-06-2021 07-06-2021 Sol tabletova
210768 320210370 HOUR, spol s r.o. 35,4 26-05-2021 14-06-2021 07-06-2021 Servis human klasik
210769 202115 TECHNOKOV 357,67 31-05-2021 10-06-2021 07-06-2021 Udrzbarsky mat.
210770 21010 Farby-laky-drogéria 151,51 31-05-2021 14-06-2021 07-06-2021 Material
210771 121091324 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o. 43,63 01-06-2021 01-07-2021 15-06-2021 Potraviny
210772 220211276 Velkoobchod OZ 428,23 31-05-2021 30-06-2021 15-06-2021 Zelenina, ovocie
Krizanova
210773 522021 Obec Velké Zaluzie 13 01-06-2021 15-06-2021 07-06-2021 Vyvoz fekalii 5/21
210774 21207 Zdravzar s.r.o 1890 01-06-2021 15-06-2021 07-06-2021 Matrace 15 ks
210775 20211790 NEBEX s.r.o. 3036,6 31-05-2021 14-06-2021 07-06-2021 Cistiace
210776 22210162 MIOMED s.r.o. 324 31-05-2021 30-06-2021 07-06-2021 Dohlad 5/21
210777 1044747 Container- 126 02-06-2021 16-06-2021 07-06-2021 Prendjom kanc.
handelsgesellchaft m.b.H kontajnera 6/21
210778 10210052 ATEVI iveta Harvanova 46,49 01-06-2021 15-06-2021 07-06-2021 Peciatky
210779 202105974 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 468 02-06-2021 16-06-2021 07-06-2021 Web stranka 5/21
210780 202105854 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 1440 02-06-2021 16-06-2021 07-06-2021 Internet 5/21
210781 211112543 CWS-boco Slovensko, 50,72 31-05-2021 21-06-2021 07-06-2021 Prenajom rohozi
s.r.o. 5/21
210782 5001410503 PENAM Slovakia s.r.o 1883,24 31-05-2021 02-07-2021 04-06-2021 Pecivo,chlieb
210783 2100087 JVJ TRANS s.r.o0 23,9 31-05-2021 15-06-2021 07-06-2021 Udrz. materidl
210784 2137100984 VEREX ELTO,a.s 134,68 31-05-2021 21-06-2021 07-06-2021 Udrz. material
210785 2021024 Mgr. Stefan Slovacik 1440 31-05-2021 30-06-2021 07-06-2021 Pravna pomoc 5/21
210786 2112000375 A.En. Slovensko s.r.o. 2100 01-06-2021 15-06-2021 04-06-2021 Zéloha plyn 6/21
210788 17039508 Metro Cash a Carry SR 37,32 28-05-2021 01-06-2021 22-06-2021 Repre
s.r.o
210789 82100272 PURUS spol.s.r.o. 1317,82 02-06-2021 02-07-2021 15-06-2021 Lieky
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
210790 82100271 PURUS spol.s.r.o. 2667,15 02-06-2021 02-07-2021 15-06-2021 Lieky
210791 7230779091 ZSE Energia 707 02-06-2021 16-06-2021 04-06-2021 Elektrika COV
5/21
210792 6861712194 MESSER Tatragas 44,35 04-06-2021 18-06-2021 07-06-2021 Kyslik 5/21
210793 2135106897 Petit Press divizia 129,6 30-05-2021 17-06-2021 07-06-2021 Inzercia v
tyzdennikov novinach
210794 202101112 REVIS Servis spol. s r.o. 41,26 02-06-2021 02-07-2021 07-06-2021 Klip rdm, zosivac
210795 21050161 EKOTRANZ s r.o. 136,8 31-05-2021 14-06-2021 07-06-2021 Vyvoz odpadov
5/21
210796 2021001378 ENVI-GEOS Nitra, s.r.o. 455,75 01-06-2021 01-07-2021 07-06-2021 Vyvoz odpadov
210797 4312021 BMKL s.r.o. 63,85 03-06-2021 11-06-2021 14-06-2021 Kuapelnové
behtne
210798 200211950 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 115,56 03-06-2021 03-07-2021 15-06-2021 Madsové vyrobky
210799 200211951 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 540 03-06-2021 03-07-2021 15-06-2021 Hydinové vyrobky
210800 300212078 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 398,69 03-06-2021 03-07-2021 15-06-2021 Maso
210801 300212079 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 582,93 03-06-2021 03-07-2021 15-06-2021 Hydina
210802 220211333 Velkoobchod OZ 643,87 02-06-2021 02-07-2021 15-06-2021 Zelenina, ovocie
Krizanova
210803 210100748 NOVOCASING NITRA, 1061,97 03-06-2021 03-07-2021 15-06-2021 Mlieko
s.r.o.
210804 6552107425 VIDRA s.r.0. 1443,52 03-06-2021 03-07-2021 15-06-2021 §ZMm, covid
210805 202106209 ANETE SR,s.r.o. 225,6 03-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Poplatok 6/21
210806 112105213 Henrich Sonnenschein - 310,99 04-06-2021 18-06-2021 18-06-2021 Pracka Candy
ITSK
210807 2106000358 A.En. Slovensko s.r.o. 3484,96 01-06-2021 21-06-2021 15-06-2021 Vyuctovanie plyn
5/21
210808 32105960 L+Ss.r.o 386,47 07-06-2021 21-06-2021 18-06-2021 Udribérsky mat.
210809 212172 INFOkey,s.r.o. 985 31-05-2021 14-06-2021 15-06-2021 Sprdva vypoc.
zariadeni 5/21
210810 7542564476 ZSE Energia 49,13 03-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Zaloha bytovka
6/21
210811 7542564294 ZSE Energia 41,67 03-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Zaloha bytovka
6/21
210812 7542564360 ZSE Energia 67,05 03-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Zaloha bytovka
6/21
Rinok 334 037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA ~ SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
210813 7542564295 ZSE Energia 34,1 03-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Zaloha bytovka
6/21
210814 272021 Minarik -kontrola HP 64,8 04-06-2021 18-06-2021 15-06-2021 Oprava a plnenie
has. pristrojov
210815 200211989 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 368,28 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Madsové vyrobky
210816 200211990 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 49,5 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Hydinové vyrobky
210817 300212138 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 626,74 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Maso
210818 300212139 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 145,93 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Hydina
210819 121095809 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o. 1387,73 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Potraviny
210820 121095810 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o. 114,96 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Potraviny
210821 210100758 NOVOCASING NITRA, 286,11 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Mlieko
S.r.o.
210822 22100662 RM Gastro-JAZ s.r.o 13,38 07-06-2021 17-06-2021 18-06-2021 Hadica odpadova
210823 542021 Darina Urbankova 265 28-05-2021 12-06-2021 15-06-2021 BOZP 5/21
210824 8284344932 T Slovak Telekom,a.s 14,48 01-06-2021 24-06-2021 15-06-2021 Telefony 5/21
210825 7105221 Slovenska komora 50 02-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Zverejnenie
sestier a por. assist. inzeratu
210826 220211385 Velkoobchod OZ 345,41 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Zelenina, ovocie
Krizanova
210827 220211359 Velkoobchod OZ 215,6 03-06-2021 03-07-2021 15-06-2021 Zemiaky
Krizanova
210828 1821103036 Pow-en a.s. -13,46 08-06-2021 22-06-2021 17-06-2021 Vyuctovanie
elektrika 5/21
210829 202106020 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 494,4 07-06-2021 21-06-2021 15-06-2021 Licencia na 1 rok
210830 202106030 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 444 07-06-2021 21-06-2021 15-06-2021 Hlasové sluzby
210831 6120210832 KOMPLEX odpad. 56,06 03-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Vyvoz odpadu
spoloc.
210832 6220210651 KOMPLEX odpad. 78,24 03-06-2021 17-06-2021 15-06-2021 Vyvoz odpadu
spoloc.
210833 200212366 SARSTEDTspol.s r.o. 735,46 04-06-2021 18-06-2021 15-06-2021 Szm
210834 9001422296 Slovenska posta, a.s. 509,1 10-06-2021 24-06-2021 15-06-2021 Postovné 5/21
210835 952021 ZdruZenie PATAN 134,4 07-06-2021 07-07-2021 15-06-2021 Praca strojom JCB
Rinok 334 037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY
cisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA ~ SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
210836 212201 INFOkey,s.r.o. 396 10-06-2021 24-06-2021 18-06-2021 Firewall,
klavesnice
210837 2021000831 HaS spol.s r.o. 900 10-06-2021 10-07-2021 18-06-2021 Obal na
chorobopis
210838 82100287 PURUS spol.s.r.o. 131,67 09-06-2021 09-07-2021 18-06-2021 Teplomer
210839 82100288 PURUS spol.s.r.o. 2644,53 09-06-2021 09-07-2021 18-06-2021 Lieky
210840 82100289 PURUS spol.s.r.o. 407 09-06-2021 09-07-2021 18-06-2021 Lieky
210841 200212048 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 303,72 10-06-2021 10-07-2021 18-06-2021 Masové vyrobky
210842 300212177 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 643,12 10-06-2021 10-07-2021 18-06-2021 Maso
210843 300212178 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 313,67 10-06-2021 10-07-2021 18-06-2021 Hydina
210844 220211410 Velkoobchod 0Z 693,1 09-06-2021 09-07-2021 18-06-2021 Zelenina, ovocie
Krizanova
210845 2135107381 Petit Press divizia 129,6 11-06-2021 25-06-2021 18-06-2021 Zverejnenie
tyzdennikov inzeratu
210846 202105720 AJ Produkty a.s. 72 09-06-2021 09-06-2021 14-06-2021 Transportny vozik
210847 21174 JOKKER 107,56 04-06-2021 18-06-2021 18-06-2021 Opp-obuv
210848 2629301425 Colonnade Insurance 332 14-06-2021 21-06-2021 18-06-2021 Urazové poistenie
S.A. prepr. os6b
210849 110211686 Kanceléria 24h s.r.o. 1800 07-06-2021 21-06-2021 18-06-2021 Pisaci,
konfrer.stol-
riaditelna
210850 2692021 BINS s.r.o 492 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Kontajnery
210851 8284528598 T Slovak Telekom,a.s 480,64 01-06-2021 18-06-2021 18-06-2021 Telefony 5/21
210852 300212229 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 334,65 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Hydina
210853 300212230 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 368,53 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Maso
210854 200212078 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 149,76 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Madsové vyrobly
210855 200212079 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 58,14 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Hydinové vyrobky
210856 121102898 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o. 181,78 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Potraviny
210857 220211455 Velkoobchod 0Z 502,72 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Zelenina, ovocie
Krizanova
210858 121100672 Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o. 569,47 11-06-2021 11-07-2021 18-06-2021 Potraviny

X % @
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY

CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
210859 210100780 NOVOCASING NITRA, 859,34 10-06-2021 11-07-2021 18-06-2021 Mlieko
210860 210100788 NOVOC,:;rI.I\cl).G NITRA, 399,54 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 18-06-2021 Mlieko
210861 5001432442 PENAM Z-I:).\?:;\kia s.r.o 1589,17 14-06-2021 14-07-2021 25-06-2021 Chlieb
210862 17044919 Metro Cash a Carry 29,87 16-06-2021 16-06-2021 21-06-2021 Kraja¢ zemiakov,

SRs.r.o vedro
210863 200252 DAMEDIS s.r.o. 51,84 15-06-2021 15-07-2021 25-06-2021 Tonery
210864 200212135 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 210,24 17-06-2021 17-07-2021 25-06-2021 Masové vyrobky
210865 300212304 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 591,11 17-06-2021 17-07-2021 25-06-2021 Hydina
210866 210100810 NOVOCASING NITRA, 814,3 17-06-2021 17-07-2021 25-06-2021 Mllieko
210867 220211477 VeI'kocs)-l::.cc;{od 0z 597,65 16-06-2021 16-07-2021 25-06-2021 Zelenina, ovocie

Krizanova

210868 31211776 KRUPA KAJO, s.r.o. 47 16-06-2021 30-06-2021 17-06-2021 Bruska
210869 10210055 ATEVI iveta Harvanova 19,73 15-06-2021 29-06-2021 25-06-2021 Peciatky
210870 6552107916 VIDRA s.r.o. 18,67 16-06-2021 16-07-2021 25-06-2021 Szm
210871 82100301 PURUS spol.s.r.o. 1966,82 16-06-2021 16-07-2021 25-06-2021 Lieky
210872 82100302 PURUS spol.s.r.o. 217,53 16-06-2021 16-07-2021 25-06-2021 Lieky
210873 6861718053 MESSER Tatragas 41,58 17-06-2021 01-07-2021 25-06-2021 Kyslik 6/21
210874 2020598053 ANDREA SHOP s.r.o. 367,48 17-06-2021 24-06-2021 18-06-2021 Tlaciaren 5ks
210875 210209 ELMED Ladicky 92,4 15-06-2021 29-06-2021 25-06-2021 EKG papier
210876 202108 Kancelaria verejného 965 10-06-2021 24-06-2021 25-06-2021 Sluzby VO 5/21
210877 300212303 POZANAOIBISEt,’AT, S.r.o. 458,08 17-06-2021 17-07-2021 30-06-2021 Maso
210878 211026 ARC Internacional, 16,95 18-06-2021 21-06-2021 21-06-2021 Solnic¢ky
210879 200212193 POZANASi\r/i(F?AT, S.r.o. 242,46 21-06-2021 21-07-2021 30-06-2021 Masové vyrobky
210880 200212194 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 49,15 21-06-2021 21-07-2021 30-06-2021 Hydinové vyrobky
210881 300212347 POZANA MEAT, s.r.o. 785,23 21-06-2021 21-07-2021 30-06-2021 Maso
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FAKTURA
210100825

121108867
17046464
8210568
8210567
1092021

2021267

212103019
2021085
20210606
12104075
300212346
300212388
5001455059
220211524
220211523
190106948
211113719
6552108131
5121047
520211438
230663

230707
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

DODAVATEL
NOVOCASING
NITRA, s.r.o.
Bidfood
Slovakia s.r.o.
Metro Cash a
Carry SRs.r.o
SOC TRADE
s.r.o.
SOC TRADE
s.r.o.
ZdruZenie
PATAN
Ing.lgor
Skrobanek -
0.P.C.D
GASTROZONE.
spol.sr.o.
CHEMPAL

Stanislav
Kovacik
RM Gastro-JAZ
S.r.o
POZANA MEAT,
s.r.o.
POZANA MEAT,
s.r.o.
PENAM Slovakia
s.r.o
Velkoobchod
OZ Krizanova
Velkoobchod
OZ Krizanova
TSV Papier

CWS-boco
Slovensko, s.r.o.
VIDRA s.r.0.

CHIROSAN, s.r.o

HOUR, spol s
r.o.
MediCom
Software s.r.o.
MediCom
Software s.r.o.

SUMA
407,23

3224,07

51,58

321

851,4

57,6

354

119,72

173,4

215

112,02

7,43

240,33

1919,35

350,09

28,91

64,7

50,72

35,35

264

1036,91

66

370

FAKTURY

VYSTAVENA
21-06-2021

21-06-2021
21-06-2021
21-06-2021
21-06-2021
21-06-2021

17-06-2021

18-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
21-06-2021
21-06-2021
22-06-2021
22-06-2021
21-06-2021
21-06-2021
22-06-2021
21-06-2021
23-06-2021
21-06-2021
23-06-2021
22-06-2021

22-06-2021

\
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SPLATNA
21-07-2021

21-07-2021
21-06-2021
05-07-2021
05-07-2021
21-07-2021

08-07-2021

28-06-2021
07-07-2021
22-07-2021
01-07-2021
21-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
21-07-2021
21-07-2021
22-07-2021
12-07-2021
07-07-2021
05-07-2021
23-07-2021
06-07-2021

06-07-2021

UHRADENA
30-06-2021

30-06-2021
22-06-2021
25-06-2021
25-06-2021
25-06-2021

25-06-2021

30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
30-06-2021
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30-06-2021

POZNAMKA
Mlieko

Potraviny
Repre
Opp
Opp
Préaca strojom JCB
Meranie
skut.kombi.spotr.
paliva
Kuchynské sito
Rozbor vody
Oprava konvektomatu
Oprava krajaca
zeleniny
Hydina
Hydina
Chlieb
Zelenina, ovocie
Zelenina, ovocie
Kancelarske
Prenajom rohozi 6/21
Szm
Overenie tlakomerov
Doplatok licencie,
systémova udrzba
Udrzba erecept
2.polrok

Udrzba ezdravie
2.polrok

@

sekretariat@pnvz.sk
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
cisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
210906 2021252 Green 800 23-06-2021 22-07-2021 30-06-2021 Respirator
Technologies
Slovakia s.r.o.
210907 6552108270 VIDRA s.r.o0. 42,32 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Szm
210908 82100310 PURUS 2904,39 23-06-2021 23-07-2021 30-06-2021 Lieky
spol.s.r.o.
210909 82100311 PURUS 417,14 23-06-2021 23-07-2021 30-06-2021 Lieky
spol.s.r.o.
210910 8052803033 Internet Mall 207,1 25-06-2021 30-06-2021 28-06-2021 Aku vrtacka,
Slovakia Sijaci stroj
210911 441709490 ALZA sk 10,34 25-06-2021 03-07-2021 28-06-2021 Datovy kabel
210912 212696 HOBBY- 213,9 25-06-2021 09-07-2021 28-06-2021 Vrtacka
Németh, s.r.o.
210913 300212408 POZANA MEAT, 161,71 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Hydina
s.r.o.
210914 200212251 POZANA MEAT, 195,3 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Hydinové
s.r.o. vyrobky
210915 200212252 POZANA MEAT, 123,73 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Masové vyrobky
s.r.o.
210916 220211572 Velkoobchod 0Z 727,29 23-06-2021 23-07-2021 30-06-2021 Zelenina, ovocie
Krizanova
210917 210100845 NOVOCASING 557,15 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Mlieko
NITRA, s.r.o.
210918 2291010012 Metro Cash a 648,96 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Mineralka
Carry SRs.r.o
210919 210835 Hygotrend SK 390,53 24-06-2021 08-07-2021 30-06-2021 Osobné Cistiace
s.r.o.
210920 190107055 TSV Papier 222 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Flipchart
magneticky,
skartator
210921 8210595 SOC TRADE 55,8 25-06-2021 09-07-2021 30-06-2021 Opp
s.r.o.
210922 300212407 POZANA MEAT, 746,58 24-06-2021 24-07-2021 30-06-2021 Maso
S.r.o.
210930 2021075 Servis ABC s.r.o. 11,5 25-06-2021 09-07-2021 30-06-2021 Vrecka do
vysdvaca
Rinok 334 037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk

951 35 Velké Zaluzie




